Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 48. 25A Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 25
Run Description: K- BEACH 25A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:42 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:55 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EVEN LN 14 14 8.0110
6:56 AM BOOT & SHOE REPAIR - DO NOT PULL IN 0 14 0. 2299
7:02 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & DIAMOND M RANCH 4 18 2.6441
RD
7:04 AM T/A IN TOTE TRAILER LOT BY KSRM 0 18 0. 1706
7:06 AM CIECHANSKI RD @ GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH 5 23 1.1824
DW
7:07 AM CIECHANSKI RD & RAVENWOOD ST 0 23 0. 5938
7:10 AM CIECHANSKI RD - LAST DW ON RT B4 WOODS 2 25 1. 0617
7:14 AM T/A PORTER RD & GUY NASH CT 0 25 0. 6545
7:16 AM CIECHANSKI & WOODS 20 45 0.2739
7:18 AM CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 4 49 0. 6750
7:19 AM STANFORD ST & CIECHANSKI RD 1 50 0.1174
7:20 AM CIECHANSKI RD & BELMONT CT 0 50 0. 0661
7:20 AM CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT 6 56 0.0712
7:22 AM CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR 13 69 0.7674
7:25 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & JUDY LYNN LN 5 74 0. 7430
7:27 AM 36163 OLLIE ST 2 76 0. 8822
7:29 AM PRAIRIE AVE & IDITAROD ST 7 83 0. 3972
7:30 AM IDITAROD ST & RUNNERS AVE 4 87 0. 1102
7:31 AM IDITAROD ST & MURWOOD AVE 7 94 0.1078
7:34 AM MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST 10 104 0. 4945
7:36 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & ANDREWS AVE 5 109 0. 8875
7:40 AM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 0 1.1013

03/ 03/ 2010

Page



Run ID: 48. 25P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 25
Run Description: K- BEACH 25P
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:08 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:20 PM ARRIVE K-BEACH SCHOOL 0 0 6. 6646
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 105 0. 0000
2:40 PM 47733 CIECHANSKI RD (2ND ON RT FROM 1 104 2.2481
K-BEACH)
2:41 PM CIECHANSKI RD @ GRACE LUTHERAN CHURCH 4 100 0. 1254
DW
2:42 PM CIECHANSKI RD & RAVENWOOD ST 0 100 0. 5938
2:45 PM CIECHANSKI RD - LAST DW ON RT B4 WOODS 2 98 1.0617
2:48 PM T/A PORTER RD & GUY NASH CT 0 98 0. 6545
2:50 PM CIECHANSKI & WOODS 20 78 0.2739
2:52 PM CIECHANSKI RD & PERFECT ENDING ST 4 74 0. 6750
2:53 PM STANFORD ST & CIECHANSKI RD 1 73 0.1174
2:54 PM CIECHANSKI RD & BELMONT CT 0 73 0. 0661
2:55 PM CIECHANSKI RD & LEXINGTON CT 6 67 0.0712
2:57 PM CIECHANSKI RD & RIVER HILLS DR 13 54 0.7674
2:59 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & EVEN LN 14 40 0. 8066
3:00 PM BOOT & SHOE REPAIR - DO NOT PULL IN 0 40 0. 2299
3:06 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & DIAMOND M RANCH 4 36 2.6441
RD
3:07 PM T/A IN TOTE TRAILER LOT BY KSRM 0 36 0. 1706
3:10 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & MOSEY ALONG RD 1 35 0. 7441
3:11 PM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & JUDY LYNN LN 5 30 0. 4949
3:13 PM MURWOOD AVE & DANA BAYES ST 10 20 0. 5549
3:14 PM 36163 OLLIE ST 2 18 0. 3273
3:16 PM PRAIRIE AVE & IDITAROD ST 7 11 0. 3972
3:17 PM IDITAROD ST & RUNNERS AVE 4 7 0. 1102
3:18 PM IDITAROD ST & MURWOOD AVE 7 0 0. 1078

03/ 03/ 2010

Page



